

American National Union Assembly of The United States of America The United States of America

Office of the Registrar State of Ohio, Judicial district #35 Global Postal Code-NAC: 82PXZ PQ2KS Phone: (937) 634-3190 Email: anuaregistrar@generalpostoffice.org

American National Union of The United States of America

Executive Order



The office of the Chairman of the Great Council of the American National Union of The United States of America, hereby establishes a division known as a Committee for Political Research to serve the ANU as the communications committee by and between the American National Union of The United States of America and other established Unions under the authority of Article 3 Section A of the constitution of the American National Union of The United States of America.

PURPOSE



The purpose for the aforementioned committee is explained within its full title and shall be known as the Committee for Political Research.

So, ordered by the office of the Chairman of the American National Union Assembly of The United States of America, on the **301st day, in the year of Yahweh, 6019** (*January 16, 2018*)

de, Baiocchi



Chairman-interim



Registered with the **IP Rights Office** Copyright Registration Service Number: 4056990103

Page 1 of 1



American National Union Assembly of The United States of America

The United States of America Office of the Registrar State of Ohio, Judicial district #35 Global Postal Code-NAC: 82PXZ PQ2KS Phone: (937) 634-3190 Email: anuaregistrar@generalpostoffice.org

ACKNOWLEDGEMENT

I, **Benjamin James Machul**, certify **under penalty of bearing false witness** under the laws of The United States of America **that the foregoing paragraph is true and correct** according to the best of my current information, knowledge, and belief.

The office of the registrar accepts and acknowledges the document:

Committee for Political Research.

and is recorded on:

February 10th, 20181:15 PMDocument DateTime

http://nationalgreatregistry.generalpostoffice.international/index.php?title=American_National_ Union_of_The_United_States_of_America

File Name: Committee for Political Research.

CERTIFIED COPY OF RECORDED DOCUMENT

This is a true and exact reproduction of the document officially recorded and placed on file in the office of the registrar of the American National Union of The United States of America.

Date Issued: February 10th, 2018

This copy is not valid unless displaying the Record File Number, Seal, and signature of the registrar for The United States of America.

Benjamin James Mached





Registered with the **IP Rights Office** Copyright Registration Service Number: 4056990103

Page 1 of 1